12 PASE: PREBENJAMIN/BENJAMIN/ALEVIN pA

PREBENJAMIN:

Karina Ognyan

Olivia Lisnichuk

BENJAMIN:

Silvia Socorro

Lucia Cruz

Kiara Cando

ALEVIN:

Kyara Isabel dos Reis Pires da Cruz
Angelina Maria Rodrigues da C. Monteiro
Valentina Sanchez Cappio
Leinilene Nicole dos Santos Neves
Keylla Simone Brito Silva

22 PASE: PREBENJAMIN/BENJAMIN/ALEVIN: 10:30h

PREBENJAMIN:

Karina Ognyan

Olivia Lisnichuk

BENJAMIN

Silvia Socorro

Lucia Cruz

Kiara Cando Benjamin

ALEViN:

Kyara Isabel dos Reis Pires da Cruz
Angelina Maria Rodrigues da C. Monteiro
Valentina Sanchez Cappio

Leinilene Nicole dos Santos Neves

Keylla Simone Brito Silva

12 PASE: INFANTIL/JUNIOR/SENIOR: 11:00h
INFANTIL

Rayla Hilanna Fortes Faria Pires

Tais Melicio Chantre MAZAS CLUBE MINDELGINA

Emilia Sophia Seistrup

Carmen Alonso ARO

JUNIOR

Nina Paula de Andrade Crisostomo
Laura Marichal

Dara Alexandra Almeida Pinto
Alexia Naranjo

SENIOR

Weiss Lucille

Tinixsara Sibebi Alonso Bokesa
Froeliger Shana

Cynthia Escamilla Rodriguez

22 PASE INFANTIL/JUNIOR/SENIOR: 11:40 h
INFANTIL

Rayla Hilanna Fortes Faria Pires
Tais Melicio Chantre

Emilia Sophia Seistrup

Carmen Alonso

JUNIOR

Nina Paula de Andrade Crisostomo
Laura Marichal Uria MAZAS
Dara Alexandra Almeida Pinto
Alexia Naranjo

SENIOR

Weiss Lucille

TINIXSARA SIBEBI ALONSO BOKESA
Froeliger Shana

Cynthia Escamilla Rodriguez

1,35

2,15

2,35
2,05
2,9
2,4
2,25

1,65

2,15

23
16
2,45

2,9
31
23
1,7

37
2,55
3,05
2,05

38
2,8
3.2
2,8

19
38
3,5
0,95

2,2

15
1,45

35
2,9

3,45

DB

1,95
1,55

1,55
0,8
2,3

1,1
1,3

1,6

1,5
1,8
1,9

1,9
1,4
2,05
1,45
2,2

1,45
2,9
3,85
19

2,65
1,9
2,15
1,7

0,85
3,25
3,05
2,95

16
1,75
3,35

1,5

2,1
15
2,1
15

1,25

1,95
3,15

ART

6,85
55

7,1
6,2
6,65

6,25
6,65

6,4
6,55
7,35

7,05
5,65

6,55
55
6,4

6,15
6,55
7,35
6,65

7,4

73
7,2
5,65
54

5,55
5,55
6,55

5.9

6,9
6,65

7,05

6,35
6,15
6,05

53

6,15
5,05

5,85

5,95
5,65

58
6,85

EJE

6,25
8,75

8,05
7,55
6,55

6,7
6,35
4,65
5,75
5,95

7,05

7,15
6,95
6,4

6,75
6,9
5.2

6,75
71

56
6,65
7,4
6,5

6,65
5,75
6,3
6,6

5.2
5,75
55
6,2

6,5
5.1
5,25
56

4,95
45
54

5,95

PENALIZACIOI TOTAL

03

0,6

16,4
15,8

16,7
14,55
17,65

16,4
16,35
15,95

15,7
17,15

17,7
14,7

15,2
14,25
16,55

17,1
16,45
17,05
14,85

16,7

17,25
19,85
19,2
15,5

18,55
15,45
18,05
16,25

16,75
18,45
17,85

19

16,65

18,3
20,05
13,75

16,95
13,15

14,9
15,95

15,65
16,25
16,65

19,4



¥ PAUSA 10 MINUTOS y EXIBICION Club TENERIFE
SEGUNDA PARTE
12 PASE: 12:30 h

BENJAMIN

Lorrana Ayanne Medina Andrade 0 1,85 7,1 7,5 16,45
Alessandra Aline Correia Brito 0 1,1 5,85 7,05 14
Mia Leonor Monteiro Santos 1,45 0,9 5,7 6,7 14,75
ALEVIN

Rossana Cibele 2,1 0,75 6,05 5 13,9
Sofia Alamo 2,2 2,5 6,05 6,05 16,8
Hellen Regina Lima Duarte F. Alves 1 0,95 58 58 13,55
Bequi Diaz 1,9 1,65 6 6,65 16,2
Neyma Olinda Silva Borges 1,6 0,6 5,55 5 12,75
Amelia Lisnichuk 2,6 2,55 5,75 6,7 0,5 17,1
INFANTIL: PRIMER PASE/APARATO

Ashley Momlkens Romualdo Apolinario 2,3 1,05 7,2 6,55 17,1
Camila Andreia Correia Lopes 2,65 1 6,5 6,85 17
Adriana Pérez 1,55 1,5 57 6,25 15
Lara Ramos Monteiro 2,1 1,2 6,75 6,6 16,65
INFANTIL MASCULINO

Elvis Andre Silva Fleitas Lisboa 2,15 1,85 53 5,8 0,3 14,8
Miguel Gragera ARO  ELEGANCE STA. BRIGIDA 2,2 2,7 5,85 6,3 17,05
22 PASE: 13:20 h.

BENJAMIN

Lorrana Ayanne Medina Andrade 1,6 1,65 6,3 7,2 16,75
Alessandra Aline Correia Brito 0,5 1,2 5,45 6 13,15
Mia Leonor Monteiro Santos 1,5 1,05 5,65 6,25 14,45
ALEVIN

Rossana Cibele 1,6 0,45 5,1 5,25 12,4
Soffa Alamo ARO ELEGANCE STA. BRIGIDA 1,5 3,15 6,1 5,75 16,5
Hellen Regina Lima Duarte F. Alves 2,7 1,25 6,45 6,3 16,7
Bequi Diaz CUERDA ELEGANCE STA. BRIGIDA 0,9 1,3 54 5,35 12,95
Neyma Olinda Silva Borges 0 1,65 6,8 6,65 15,1
Amelia Lisnichuk 0 3,7 7,45 7,05 18,2
INFANTIL: SEGUNDO PASE/APARATO

Ashley Momlkens Romualdo Apolinario 3 0,9 5,95 5,35 0,3 14,9
Camila Andreia Correia Lopes 2,1 0,95 5,85 59 14,8
Adriana Pérez 0,8 15 5,6 6,05 13,95
Lara Ramos Monteiro 2,4 1,1 5,45 5,45 14,4
INFANTIL MASCULINO

Elvis Andre Silva Fleitas Lisboa 2,95 2,85 7,3 6,3 19,4
Miguel Gragera 3,1 2,4 5,8 5,65 16,95

¥ PAUSA DE 30 MINUTOS



PREBENJAMIN:

Karina Ognyan

Olivia Lisnichuk
BENJAMIN:

Silvia Socorro

Lucia Cruz

Kiara Cando

ALEVIN:

Kyara Isabel dos Reis Pires d
Angelina Maria Rodrigues d:
Valentina Sanchez Cappio
Leinilene Nicole dos Santos |
Keylla Simone Brito Silva

INFANTIL

Pase 1

Rayla Hilanna Fortes Faria Pires
Tais Melicio Chantre MAZAS CLUBE MINDELGINA CV

Emilia Sophia Seistrup
Carmen Alonso ARO
JUNIOR

Nina Paula de Andrade Crisostomo

Laura Marichal

Dara Alexandra Almeida Pinto

Alexia Naranjo
SENIOR
Weiss Lucille

Tinixsara Sibebi Alonso Bokesa

Froeliger Shana
Cynthia Escamilla Rodriguez

16,4
15,8

16,7
14,55
17,65

16,4
16,35
15,95

15,7
17,15

Pase 2

17,7
14,7

15,2
14,25
16,55

17,1
16,45
17,05
14,85

16,7

Total

Pase 1

34,1
30,5

31,9
28,8
34,2

33,5
32,8
33
30,55
33,85

17,25
19,85
19,2
15,5

18,55
15,45
18,05
16,25

16,75
18,45
17,85

19

Clasificacion

Pase 2
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16,65

18,3
20,05
13,75

16,95
13,15

14,9
15,95

15,65
16,25
16,65

19,4

PREBENJAMIN:

Karina Ognyan

Olivia Lisnichuk

BENJAMIN:

Silvia Socorro

Lucia Cruz

Kiara Cando

ALEVIN:

Kyara Isabel dos Reis Pires da Cruz
Angelina Maria Rodrigues da C. Monteiro
Valentina Sanchez Cappio
Leinilene Nicole dos Santos Neves
Keylla Simone Brito Silva

Total Clasificacion INFANTIL
339 3 Rayla Hilanna Fortes Faria Pires
38,15 2 Tais Melicio Chantre MAZAS CLUBE MINDELGINA CV
39,25 1 Emilia Sophia Seistrup
29,25 4 Carmen Alonso ARO
JUNIOR
35,5 1 Nina Paula de Andrade Crisostomo
28,6 4 Laura Marichal
32,95 2 Dara Alexandra Almeida Pinto
32,2 3 Alexia Naranjo
SENIOR
32,4 4 Weiss Lucille
34,7 2 Tinixsara Sibebi Alonso Bokesa
34,5 3 Froeliger Shana
38,4 1 Cynthia Escamilla Rodriguez



BENJAMIN Pase 1
Lorrana Ayanne Medina Andrade
Alessandra Aline Correia Brito

Mia Leonor Monteiro Santos

ALEVIN

Rossana Cibele

Sofia Alamo

Hellen Regina Lima Duarte F. Alves

Bequi Diaz

Neyma Olinda Silva Borges

Amelia Lisnichuk

INFANTIL: PRIMER PASE/APARATO
Ashley Momlkens Romualdo Apolinario
Camila Andreia Correia Lopes

Adriana Pérez

Lara Ramos Monteiro

INFANTIL MASCULINO

Elvis Andre Silva Fleitas Lisboa

Miguel Gragera ARO  ELEGANCE STA. BRI

16,45
14
14,75

13,9
16,8
13,55
16,2
12,75
17,1

17,1
17
15
16,65

14,8
17,05

16,75
13,15
14,45

12,4
16,5
16,7
12,95
15,1
18,2

14,9
14,8
13,95
14,4

19,4
16,95

33,2
27,15
29,2

26,3
333
30,25
29,15
27,85
353

32

31,8
28,95
31,05

34,2
34
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BENJAMIN

Lorrana Ayanne Medina Andrade
Alessandra Aline Correia Brito

Mia Leonor Monteiro Santos

ALEVIN

Rossana Cibele

Sofia Alamo

Hellen Regina Lima Duarte F. Alves

Bequi Diaz

Neyma Olinda Silva Borges

Amelia Lisnichuk

INFANTIL: PRIMER PASE/APARATO
Ashley Momlkens Romualdo Apolinario
Camila Andreia Correia Lopes

Adriana Pérez

Lara Ramos Monteiro

INFANTIL MASCULINO

Elvis Andre Silva Fleitas Lisboa

Miguel Gragera ARO  ELEGANCE STA. BRIGIDA




	Mañana

